2de Oud Gemeentehuis Loop - vrijdag 11 juni 2010

uitslag Ml en V1l - 2725 m

plaats

uitslag Vrouwen

plaats

naam

TAVERNIER RUBEN
DEJAEGERE ARNO
VANDERPLAETSEN WIEBREN
TAVERNIER JONATHAN
DE MEESTER IGNACE
CALLENS WIETSE
DESMET YANI

DE MEESTER MATTHIAS
VERVAEKE EMILE
VELGHE ELODIE

LEMEY BRAM

PATIJN WOUT
UYTTENHOVE BEAU
VANDEPUTTE WILLEM
VANSTEENKISTE JAN
VANDENBOGAERDE FABIO
DUPONSELLE LISA

VAN SICHEM BOUDEWIJN
VANHEE LISA

VANHEE YASMINE
CLAYS LAURENCE
CALLENS JANA
BALLEKENS AISCHA
WILLAERT KOBE

DUCHI LOWIE

DESMET KENZY
WILLAERT KOEN

IGODT LISA

IGODT LORE

BONTE NICOLA

DEPREZ EDWARD
DESPRUYT TESSA
DIERICK JANNE

LEMEY NIELS
VANHOUTTEGHEM SHAILEY
PENEZ BENJAMIN
BRUNEEL JENS
VANHECKE JONAS

naam

STEEN VALERIE
CHRISTIAENS SOPHIE

DE MAREZ DUNJA

CATRY VIRGINIE

DE WAELE CHARLINE
TIMMERMANS VERONIQUE
HOLVOET LIANE
THEUNIS CORRY

NOLF EVELINE

MISSIAEN SOFIE
VERPLAETSE ANNELIES
ANDRIES CAROLINE
DEROUF ANN
HATSAEGER CAROLINE
BREYNE TANIA
REYNVOET EMMELIE
DECLERCK MARIE CHRISTINE
VERHEYE LINDA

KETELS STEFANIE
MEULEBROUCK DINA
VANDAMME GONDA
DEBLAERE STEPHANIE
VANDEKERCKHOVE LUCY
DEWEER ANN

BELETS KAATJE

DECOCK KATRIEN
DEVOLDER SOPHIE
LAMMERTIJN LIESBET
VANDEKERCKHOVE SUZY
LAGAE ANN

DEVOOGT KATRIEN
VANDENBUSSCHE RITA
VANHOUTTE NATHALIE

BULCKAEN DIRK
DESPRUYT WIM
VANHOUTTE TOM

uitslag Mannen

plaats
1

2
3
4

naam

LAGA FABRICE
DELOMBAERDE DIMITRI
VANHAELEWYN ANDY
VANNIEUWENHUYZE MICHAEL

straat en nr

WAREGEMSTRAAT 602
WAGENMAKERSTR 8
WAGENWEG 30
WAREGEMSTRAAT 602
DEERLIJKSESTW 46
WANTESTR 3A
BRAAMAKKERSTR 76
DEERLIJKSESTEENWEG 46
STASEGEMDORP 72
WAGENAARSSTRAAT 22
TER ELSTWEG 23

TER COUTERE 56
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 93C
HYACINTENLAAN 16
POTTERIEHOEK 7
WAGENWEG 38
MOLENDAM 9
TIELTSESTRAAT 24
VIJVERHOEK 74
VIJVERHOEK 74
WEVERSTRAAT 52
RODENBACHSTRAAT 10
VLIETESTRAAT 153
HARELBEKESTRAAT 34
HOOGSTRAAT 8
BRAAMAKKERSTRAAT 76
HARELBEEKSTRAAT 34
TREURNIETSTRAAT 43
TREURNIETSTRAAT 43
BRUGSESTRAAT 99
KERKSTRAAT 24
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 90
BRUGESTRAAT 65

TER ELSTWEG 23
VELDSTRAAT 103
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 92
TIELTSESTRAAT 30
KERVIINSTRAAT 71

- B325m

straat en nr

KARDINAAL CARDIINSTR 4 C
STATIESTRAAT 4 BUSB
KEIZERSTRAAT 11
VLIETSTR 153
VICHTSESTW 5
ACHTERSTRAAT 87 bus 7
PLATANENLAAN 78
HEULSELAAN 5
DESSELGEMSEWEG 2
VLIERBESSTRAAT 17
OOSTROZEBEEKSESTRAT 14
HUGO VERRIESTLAAN 147
WEVERSTRAAT 52
BEGONIALAAN 14
LIJSTERSTRAAT 3
OOSTROZEBEEKSESTRAT 14
ALSTEEN 25

TIELTSESTR 4
HOEFIJZERSTRAAT 6

TER ELSTWEG 23
HERPELSTRAAT 110
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 77
WANTESTRAAT 3A

GUIDO GEZELLELAAN 2
HAZEBEEKSTRAAT 67
BEIAARDLAAN 9
DEERLIJKSESTW 46
GENTSESTRAAT 7
WANTESTRAAT 3
KERKSTRAAT 24
VELDEGEMSESTRAAT 50
WILGENROOSSTRAAT 6
KATTESTRAAT 201

BARZESTRAAT 18 A
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 90
BRUGSESTRAAT 83

postnr

postnr

8550
9870
8780
8530
8570
9800
8530
8540
8790
8530
8531
8500
8500
8531
8550
8531
8792
8530
8790
8531
8530
8531
8531
8531
8531
8531
8530
8860
8531
8531
8210
8200
8520

8530
8531
8531

- 10525 m

straat en nr

KASTANJELAAN 98
MOLENDREEF 36
WEZESTR 91
ELFBUNDEREN 4

postnr

9870
8570
8870
8530

stad

DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
BEVEREN-LEIE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
KUURNE
HULSTE
KUURNE
KUURNE
KORTRIJK
INGELMUNSTER
HULSTE
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE

stad

ZWEVEGEM
ZULTE
OOSTROZEBEKE
HARELBEKE
ANZEGEM
DEINZE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
KORTRIJK
KORTRIJK
HULSTE
ZWEVEGEM
HULSTE
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
WAREGEM
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
LENDELEDE
HULSTE
HULSTE
VELDEGEM
BRUGGE
KUURNE

HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HULSTE

stad

ZULTE
VICHTE
IZEGEM
HARELBEKE

geb jr

1979
1983
1974
1977
1952
1977
1956
1965
1980
1972
1960
1975
1968
1979
1969
1984
1956
1955
1973
1970
1963
1984
1969
1971
1964
1969
1966
1979
1963
1968
1965
1952
1969

1963
1968
1981

geb jr

1979
1977
1977
1981

cat.

V3
V2
V3
V3
V5
V3
V5
\Z
V3
V3
V5
V3
\Z
V3
\Z
V2
V5
V5
V3
\Z
\Z
V2
\Z
V3
\Z
\Z
\Z
V3
\Z
\Z
\Z
V5
\Z

M4
M4
M2
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tiid
0:36:05
0:36:21
0:36:40
0:36:45

km /u

15,649
15,202
15,106
13,993
13,871
13,313
12,521
12,448
12,049
11,682
11,384
11,145
11,145
11,139
11,126
10,867
10,861
10,632
10,521
10,475
10,453
10,181
9,457
9,397
8,871
8,867
8,769
8,566
8,299
7,889
7,879
7,873
7,755

11,343
11,276
11,211

km /u

17,501
17,373
17,223
17,184
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ptn

83
82
81
80
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VANDEWALLE KRISTOF
VERSCHELDE SAM
MEIRLAEN PASCAL
CREUPELANDT FREDERIK
DEBERSAQUES PASCAL
ROELANDTS GEERT
TREMMERIE GEOFFREY
LANNOO FRANK
BRUNEEL NICK
VINCKIER GLEN

DE RAMMELAERE FRANKY
DE VRIEZE FRANKY
DETAVERNIER HANS

DE MEESTERE RUDI

DE VOGELAERE JORIS
MERLEVEDE WIM
DEPLAE GINO

NOPPE YVES
DEMEULEMEESTER BERNARD
SOETAERT STEPHEN
D'HALLUIN PASCAL
CARLIER KURT

CARRON LUC

CALLENS WIM

BEKAERT IGNACE
CHRISTIAENS JOHAN
CIERS JOOST

VAN EECKHOUT DIRK
BONTE RIK
VERSCHAEVE GEERT
GHEYSEN POL
GOEMAERE CLAUDE

DE RAMMELAERE DIDIER
RYSMAN JOHAN
MEULEBROUCK STEFAAN
THERMOTE KLAAS

VAN ENIS PHILIPPE
VERHAEGE RONNY
GYLAIN JEAN-MARIE
VERMOTE NICK

DESMET CLAUDE
VERSTRAETE JOHNY
GOOS IBN

DEROO IVES

SEYNAEVE STEVEN
HUBRECHT KOEN
VANDEVOORDE NICO
DECLERCK MARC
CARETTE RAPHAEL
VERSCHELDE LUC
VANDEVIJVERE KURT
DERUMEAUX BJORN
DESCHEEMAKER STEVEN
VANDEVOORDE KRISTOF
VANDE VYVER RIK
WANZEELE PIETER
GEERNAERT KOEN
LAMIERE RANDY
DEBAVEYE JOZEF

DE MEESTER ALEX
DESMET CHRIST
WAGNER KEN
GURDEBEKE BART
VANHECKE RIKKIE
MANHAEGHE DONALD
LECOINTERE GHISLAIN
DERMAUT DANNY
SCHOCKAERT MARIO

DE VOLDER IVAN

DI VITA ROCCO
REMMERY MARC
VANHAESEBROECK HENK
VANDENBOGAERDE ANDY
BENOIT DIRK

WINDELS GIOVANNI
VERVAEKE FRANK
LEFEVRE LUCIEN
BOONAERT HILAIRE
OLLEVIER GILBERT
EECKHOUT ALEX
VANDEPITTE LUC
LABEEUW CHRIS

K. BOUDEWIJNLAAN 17 H
LEENSTRAAT 129
DESSEMGEMSEWEG 2

BURG. HECTOR ISEBAERTSTR 12

GENTSESTW 19

JACOB VANDERVAETSTR 84
STEENBRUGSTRAAT 105
BROELSTR 2

JAN BREYDELLAAN 45
HARINGSTRAAT 51
WATERNIMFWEG 13
HOEVELAAN 44
BEUKENLAAN 11
KORENBLOEMSTRAAT 32
GENTSE HEERWEG 145
KREKELHEEDSTR 9
GITSESTRAAT 29
ZAVELBERG 39
LIJSTERSTRAAT 3
RUIFFELEIJDE 7 A
KONINGIN ASTRIDLAAN 39
JAN BREYDELSTR 113/ 4
TWEEWALLENSTR 25
WANTESTR 3A
WEGGEVOERDENLAAN 40
COLLEGELAAN 38
GINSTESTRAAT 9
BOSHOEK 34

VOORHOEK 30
BEVERSESTR 122
TULPENLAAN 6
BERMKOUTER 22

V. MONTGOMERYSTR 93
ALSTEEN 25

HONDSTR 89
MANDELSTRAAT 70

JAN BREYDELSTR 14
MANDELSTR 32
KONINGBOUDEWIINSTRAAT 7
HEULSELAAN
BRAAMAKKERSTR 76
BIEZENSTRAAT 13
BLAUWHUISSTRAAT 116
HOEFIJZERSTRAAT 6
KWADESTRAAT 61
DESSELGEMSTR 95
KERVIINSTRAAT 12
REIGERSTR 4
PIKKELSTRAAT 83
LEENSTRAAT 123
HULSTESTRAAT 187
KOUTERSTRAAT 22
VIERKEERSTRAAT 57
KERVIINSTR 10
DEERLIJKSESTW 132
BEGONIALAAN 19
VIERSCHAAR 11

JAN BREYDELSTRAAT 3
MOLENWIEKLAAN 10
DEERLIJKSESTEENWEG 46
TIELTSESTRAAT 50
BEGONIALAAN 27
ST.JANSSTRAAT 13 BUS3
KERVIINSTRAAT 71

ST AMANDSPLEIN 20 bus 32
MOORSELESTR 27
KIEMDREEF 22
HOORNMANDELSTRAAT
KOLVERIKSTRAAT 21

TER G. BOOMGAERD 63
KWADEMEERSSTRAAT 25
ZAUBEEKSTRAAT 126
WAGENWEG 38

GUIDO GEZELLELAAN 2
DEERLIJKSESTEENWEG 93
STASEGEMDORP 72
GERSTSTR 15

ROUTE NATIONALE 8
STASEGEMSESTW 177
VLIETESTRAAT 151
HYACINTENLAAN 16
BURG. G. DUSSARTLAAN 75

ST-ELOOIS-WINKEL
IZEGEM
WAREGEM
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HEULE
HARELBEKE
MEULEBEKE
KORTRIJK
HARELBEKE
KUURNE
WAREGEM
OOIGEM
ROESELARE
WAREGEM
VICHTE
ROESELARE
WAREGEM
ZWEVEGEM
OTEGEM
BISSEGEM
HARELBEKE
MEULEBEKE
HARELBEKE
VICHTE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
GELUWE
HARELBEKE
DADIZELE
BEVEREN LEIE
KUURNE
DESSELGEM
TIELT
IZEGEM
HARELBEKE
IZEGEM
KUURNE
DEERLIJK
DEERLIJK
ROESELARE
HULSTE
WAREGEM
DESELGEM
DEERLIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
DEERLIJK
IZEGEM
KUURNE
KUURNE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
INGELMUNSTER
KUURNE
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
TIELT
HARELBEKE
KORTRIJK
MENEN
KUURNE
WETTEREN
WEVELGEM
KUURNE
HULSTE
ZULTE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
TEMPLEUVE (Frankrij
HARELBEKE
HULSTE
HARELBEKE
LENDELEDE

1971

7:32

3:18
3:39
5:00
7:18

opgave
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